
PHOTOGRAPHY WEBSITES

No. Name Web Address (url) Content
1 500px http://500px.com Online photography network
2 Australian Photography http://australianphotography.com Magazine
3 British Journal of Photography http://bjp-online.com Magazine
4 ByThom http://bythom.com/ Reviews, guides and books
5 Cambridge in Colour http://cambridgeincolour.com Books, tools, tutorials, courses

6 Camera Jabber http://camerajabber.com/ Reviews, tutorials
7 Cnet http://cnet.com Reviews
8 Digital Camera World http://digitalcameraworld.com/ Reviews, tutorials
9 Digital Photography Review http://dpreview.com Reviews, forums

10 Digital Photography School http://digital-photography-school.com Tutorials, courses
11 DxOMark http://dxomark.com Reviews, ratings
12 DIY Photography http://diyphotography.net Tutorials
13 ePHOTOzine http://ephotozine.com Reviews, techniques
14 Fstoppers http://fstoppers.com News and articles
15 Imaging Resource http://imaging-resource.com/ Reviews and news
16 Inside Imaging http://insideimaging.com.au Reviews and news
17 Ken Rockwell http://kenrockwell.com Reviews, video tutorials
18 Outdoor Photography Guide http://outdoorphotographyguide.com/
19 PC Mag http://pcmag.com Technology reviews, including 

cameras
20 iPhone Photography School http://iphonephotographyschool.com Courses, tutorials
21 PetaPixel http://petapixel.com News and reviews
22 Photography Blog http://photographyblog.com News and reviews
23 Photography Life http://photographylife.com Tutorials and reviews
24 Photography Talk http://photographytalk.com News, tips and forums
25 Photography Week http://photographyweek.tumblr.com/ Online magazine
26 Photopills http://Photopills.com Tutorials, books, apps, sky 

photography
27 Photography PX http://photographypx.com Courses, tutorials, reviews
28 Photo Review http://photoreview.com.au News, reviews, guides
29 Photzy http://Photzy.com Guides, ebooks
30 Shutterbug Magazine http://Shutterbug.com Magazine (on-line only)
31 Strobist http://Strobist.blogspot.com Resources for flash 

photography
32 TechRadar http://techradar.com Technology reviews, including 

cameras
33 The Phoblographer http://thephoblographer.com Reviews, news and tips
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
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